
Clt Ecurie Cumul
(points)

Total
(points)

3

3

12

12

32

2

2

23

23

34

15

15

20

20

22

Le 18/06/2017  /  Page 1/1

NRC
Eddy MARIQUE

EBRT
Guy GROSJEAN

Rallye de la Haute-Senne 17 & 18 juin 2017
Championnats FBW - CSAPHT - CSAPBT - PROV'HISTORIC

Classement Inter-Ecurie
Division 1-2-3

3

2

1

92

62

84

ECURIE HESBAYE
Julien DELLEUSE


